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 Classificació  : IX COPA GIRONINA DE BTT  
                  IV BTT DE CASTELL - PLATJA D´ ARO         
 
 Data           : 31/10/10 
 Distancia      :  20     Kms - Promig     :  17.63   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     689 VALERO,Edgar         CAD-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          01:08:03           
   2     511 TEODORO,Carlos       ESPLA  BASOLI GHO ST               01:13:00     4:57 min. 
   3     590 ESPARRAGUER,Joaquim  VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          01:15:19     7:16 min. 
   4     756 FERRER,Xavier        INF-1  RADIKAL BI KES              01:15:22     7:19 min. 
   5     448 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  IMPULS MED ES BIKE          01:15:24     7:21 min. 
   6     783 DURAN,Josep          INF-1  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          01:15:30     7:27 min. 
   7     646 MESTRES,Robert       CAD-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        01:16:39     8:36 min. 
   8     453 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ESPLA  RADIKAL BI KES              01:17:07     9:04 min. 
   9     802 CARDENAS,Jordan      INF-2  VDB FONTEL EC               01:18:07    10:04 min. 
  10     652 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  RADIKAL BI KES              01:18:57    10:54 min. 
  11     701 GUTIERREZ,Fernando   CAD-1  CORRIOL.CO M                01:19:56    11:53 min. 
  12     572 LOPEZ,Florenci       VE-50  BIKE GIRON A - ROMEC        01:21:12    13:09 min. 
  13     616 LINARES,Joan         VE-60  GARATGE ES TACIO S.C.       01:21:17    13:14 min. 
  14     560 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  RADIKAL BI KES              01:21:35    13:32 min. 
  15     626 ZAMBRANO,José Antoni VE-50  FREEBIKE S ANT JORDI        01:22:20    14:17 min. 
  16     828 CASSU,Guillem        INF-1  SANT NARCI S- CLUB CICLIST  01:22:30    14:27 min. 
  17     457 CANTIN,Josep Maria   ESPLA  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          01:23:42    15:39 min. 
  18     700 GUTIERREZ,Juan       CAD-1  CORRIOL.CO M                01:23:49    15:46 min. 
  19     604 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:23:59    15:56 min. 
  20     537 CACERES,David        ESPLA  DIFFERENTB IKES             01:24:09    16:06 min. 
  21     578 FONT,Adria           CAD-2  BICI OCI C OMP              01:27:01    18:58 min. 
  22     428 PERIES,Francesc      ESPLA  REMIENDOS                  01:27:07    19:04 min. 
  23     526 FABRELLAS,Jordi      ESPLA  JTC TEAM G AVARRES          01:27:49    19:46 min. 
  24     765 ROURA,Lluc           INF-2  GENESIS BL ANES             01:27:55    19:52 min. 
  25     602 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:28:48    20:45 min. 
  26     610 JULIA,Quim           CAD-2  BICI OCI C OMP              01:28:58    20:55 min. 
  27     469 GARCIA,David         ESPLA  GENESIS BL ANES             01:29:23    21:20 min. 
  28     632 RIERA,Marc           CAD-2  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  01:29:30    21:27 min. 
  29     656 VIÑAS,Ivo            CAD-1  BICI OCI C OMP              01:30:10    22:07 min. 
  30     830 VILA,Marc            INF-1  RADIKAL BI KES              01:30:12    22:09 min. 
  31     803 OLIVER,Arnau         INF-1  C.C. PALAU TORDERA          01:30:28    22:25 min. 
  32     690 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  CC ID ESTE TIC I SALUT      01:31:28    23:25 min. 
  33     702 SALVA,Núria          F-ELI  BIKE GIRON A                01:33:01    24:58 min. 
  34     508 GONZALEZ,Francisco   ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS               01:33:29    25:26 min. 
  35     447 HERNANDEZ,Eduard     ESPLA  LA TORRE -  ID PRO          01:34:57    26:54 min. 
  36     566 HERNANDEZ,Esther     F-ELI  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          01:34:58    26:55 min. 
  37     460 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST                   01:36:07    28:04 min. 
  38     613 BADOSA,Jaume         VE-50  CASSA- CLU B CICLISTA       01:37:02    28:59 min. 
  39     506 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  ESPLA  OLOST- CLU B CICLISTA       01:37:53    29:50 min. 
  40     796 PLANCHERIA,Aleix     INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:38:00    29:57 min. 
  41     775 GALLARDO,Oscar       INF-1  RADIKAL BI KES              01:38:16    30:13 min. 
  42     817 DONATE,Arnau         INF-1  MEDINA COM PETICIO          01:40:14    32:11 min. 
  43     769 ZARCO,Claudia        F-CAD  BICICLETES  TOPE            01:40:14    32:11 min. 
  44     723 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  CC SARRIA DE TER           01:41:05    33:02 min. 
  45     754 ROURA,Silvia         F-CAD  CICLES AYA TS               01:41:49    33:46 min. 
  46     504 ROURA,José           ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS               01:41:50    33:47 min. 
  47     569 MASFERRER,Josefina   F-ELI  MATXACUCA AE               01:45:39    37:36 min. 
  48     462 ZARCO,Eloi           ESPLA  BICICLETES  TOPE            01:47:32    39:29 min. 
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 Classificació de : CADETS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     689 VALERO,Edgar         CAD-2  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          01:08:03           
   2     646 MESTRES,Robert       CAD-2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        01:16:39     8:36 min. 
   3     701 GUTIERREZ,Fernando   CAD-1  CORRIOL.CO M                01:19:56    11:53 min. 
   4     700 GUTIERREZ,Juan       CAD-1  CORRIOL.CO M                01:23:49    15:46 min. 
   5     578 FONT,Adria           CAD-2  BICI OCI C OMP              01:27:01    18:58 min. 
   6     610 JULIA,Quim           CAD-2  BICI OCI C OMP              01:28:58    20:55 min. 
   7     632 RIERA,Marc           CAD-2  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  01:29:30    21:27 min. 
   8     656 VIÑAS,Ivo            CAD-1  BICI OCI C OMP              01:30:10    22:07 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : INFANTILS ANY 97 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     756 FERRER,Xavier        INF-1  RADIKAL BI KES              01:15:22          min. 
   2     783 DURAN,Josep          INF-1  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          01:15:30        8 seg. 
   3     828 CASSU,Guillem        INF-1  SANT NARCI S- CLUB CICLIST  01:22:30     7:08 min. 
   4     830 VILA,Marc            INF-1  RADIKAL BI KES              01:30:12    14:50 min. 
   5     803 OLIVER,Arnau         INF-1  C.C. PALAU TORDERA          01:30:28    15:06 min. 
   6     775 GALLARDO,Oscar       INF-1  RADIKAL BI KES              01:38:16    22:54 min. 
   7     817 DONATE,Arnau         INF-1  MEDINA COM PETICIO          01:40:14    24:52 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : INFANTILS ANY 96 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     802 CARDENAS,Jordan      INF-2  VDB FONTEL EC               01:18:07          min. 
   2     765 ROURA,Lluc           INF-2  GENESIS BL ANES             01:27:55     9:48 min. 
   3     796 PLANCHERIA,Aleix     INF-2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:38:00    19:53 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     590 ESPARRAGUER,Joaquim  VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          01:15:19          min. 
   2     652 BOSCH,Josep          VE-50  RADIKAL BI KES              01:18:57     3:38 min. 
   3     572 LOPEZ,Florenci       VE-50  BIKE GIRON A - ROMEC        01:21:12     5:53 min. 
   4     560 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  RADIKAL BI KES              01:21:35     6:16 min. 
   5     626 ZAMBRANO,José Antoni VE-50  FREEBIKE S ANT JORDI        01:22:20     7:01 min. 
   6     604 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:23:59     8:40 min. 
   7     602 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:28:48    13:29 min. 
   8     613 BADOSA,Jaume         VE-50  CASSA- CLU B CICLISTA       01:37:02    21:43 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     616 LINARES,Joan         VE-60  GARATGE ES TACIO S.C.       01:21:17          min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : ESPLAIS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     511 TEODORO,Carlos       ESPLA  BASOLI GHO ST               01:13:00          min. 
   2     448 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  IMPULS MED ES BIKE          01:15:24     2:24 min. 
   3     453 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ESPLA  RADIKAL BI KES              01:17:07     4:07 min. 
   4     457 CANTIN,Josep Maria   ESPLA  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          01:23:42    10:42 min. 
   5     537 CACERES,David        ESPLA  DIFFERENTB IKES             01:24:09    11:09 min. 
   6     428 PERIES,Francesc      ESPLA  REMIENDOS                  01:27:07    14:07 min. 
   7     526 FABRELLAS,Jordi      ESPLA  JTC TEAM G AVARRES          01:27:49    14:49 min. 
   8     469 GARCIA,David         ESPLA  GENESIS BL ANES             01:29:23    16:23 min. 
   9     508 GONZALEZ,Francisco   ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS               01:33:29    20:29 min. 
  10     447 HERNANDEZ,Eduard     ESPLA  LA TORRE -  ID PRO          01:34:57    21:57 min. 
  11     460 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST                   01:36:07    23:07 min. 
  12     506 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  ESPLA  OLOST- CLU B CICLISTA       01:37:53    24:53 min. 
  13     504 ROURA,José           ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS               01:41:50    28:50 min. 
  14     462 ZARCO,Eloi           ESPLA  BICICLETES  TOPE            01:47:32    34:32 min. 
 



 

3 de 3 

 

 
 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     769 ZARCO,Claudia        F-CAD  BICICLETES  TOPE            01:40:14          min. 
   2     754 ROURA,Silvia         F-CAD  CICLES AYA TS               01:41:49     1:35 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     690 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  CC ID ESTE TIC I SALUT      01:31:28          min. 
   2     702 SALVA,Núria          F-ELI  BIKE GIRON A                01:33:01     1:33 min. 
   3     566 HERNANDEZ,Esther     F-ELI  BICICLETES  ESTEVE          01:34:58     3:30 min. 
   4     723 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  CC SARRIA DE TER           01:41:05     9:37 min. 
   5     569 MASFERRER,Josefina   F-ELI  MATXACUCA AE               01:45:39    14:11 min. 
 


